I-37
P
R
ESSU
R
E SW
ITCH
ES

Process Thread
 05 - G1/4˝ A Integral Face Seal
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
 70 XX B 05 XXX X 000 00
Electrical Connection
 B -  Industrial DIN 9.4 mm
 E - M12 x 1P
 8 - Deutsch DT04-4P
 9 - Packard MetriPack
Probe Length
 010 - 10mm
 020 - 20mm
0.28 (7.2)
0.43 (11)
Ø 0.78 (18.9)
Ø 0.34 (8.7)
0.79
(20)
0.39 (10)
PROCESS CONNECTION
G1/4 INTEGRAL FACE SEAL
CONTINUOUS TEMPERATURE SENSORS
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974